Event
U17 100 hurdles

U15 800m

U11600m

Race
1

Pos Num

1
2

A wWON -

O©OoONOOOAPWN -

435
815

52
85
229
838
458

434
58

842
188
287
820
180
236
831
142
270
93

816

First name
Luke
Leo

Samuel
Ben
Neve
Roshan
Liv

Zain
Lexie
Elliot
Lily
Theo
Rohan
Evan
Mila
Isla
Violet
Florence
Fearne
Max

Surname
Pichler
Woodthorpe

Thompson
Anderson
Watson
Pattar
Unwin

Fargin
Brown
Summers
Meikle Lopez
Gowland
McBean
Hughes
Parnaby
Staley
Turner
Granger
Staveley
Bedding

Club
Blyth Running Club
Leeds City

Sunderland Harriers & AC
Sunderland Harriers & AC
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Hartlepool Athletics Club

Leeds City

Sunderland Harriers & AC
Blyth Running Club

Blyth Running Club
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Aycliffe Running Club
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Hartlepool Athletics Club

Cat
U17M
U17M

u16B
u15B
U15G
u15B
U15G

u13B
U13G
u11B
u11G
u13B
u11B
u11B
u11G
u11G
u11G
u11G
u11G
u11B

Time
14.32
15.17

2.19.60
2.22.67
2.25.30
2.35.35
2.53.60

1.45.37
1.53.97
2.05.79
2.06.77
2.06.89
2.07.39
2.08.35
2.09.69
2.10.57
2.13.48
2.21.88
2.22.64
2.35.01



U13 100m

U15 Boys 100m

U15Girls 100m

U15Girls 100m

U17 100m

OOk WN - NOoO O WN - NO O WN -

OOk WN =

A OWON -

285
448
457
239
850
852
829

449
446
112
896
179
271
444

282
172
273
268
848
104

269
830
837
834
11

832

143
846
286
65

Benjamin
Natasha
Grace
Tegan
Lily
Mathilda
Tyrese

William
Thomas
Harry
William
Freddie
Jaye
Oscar

Whitney
Celine
Nieve
Sophie
Lottie
Lucy

Charlotte
Hollie
Amelia
Charlotte
Eleanor
Abigail

Finley
William
Akolade
Evan

Naivalurua
Busby
Read
Smith
Lloyd
Townend
Akpoudje

Proudman
Robson
Simpson
Atkinson
Lloyd

Cox
Burton

Ofor
Obinna-Alo
Greenan
Krenzler
Graves
Payne

Hall
Bellingham
Firman
Baker
Lancaster
Watson

Maynard
Easton
Buluro
Puttick

Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Richmond & Zetland Harriers
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Richmond & Zetland Harriers
Hartlepool Athletics Club

Durham City Harriers & AC
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Gateshead Harriers & AC

Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Sunderland Harriers & AC
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Darlington Harriers
Hartlepool Athletics Club

Hartlepool Athletics Club
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Hartlepool Athletics Club

Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
New Marske Harriers Club

Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)

u13B
U13G
U13G
u13G
U13G
U13G
u13B

u15B
u15B
u15B
u15B
u15B
u15B
u15B

U15G
U15G
u15G
u15G
u15G
U15G

U15G
u15G
U15G
u15G
U15G
U15G

u17M
u17M
u17M
u17M

13.62
14.29
14.55
14.77
14.94
15.41
15.96

12.13
12.15
12.21
12.50
12.92
14.16
14.51

12.58
12.62
13.38
13.92
14.00
14.47

13.75
14.51
14.54
14.79
15.70
17.56

11.42
12.12
12.18
12.37



U17 100m race 2

U20 100m

Disability 100m

Senior Men 100m

U13/U15 1500m

U17/U20/Senior 1500m

NOoO O WN -

A ON -

—_ —_

w N

OOk, WN -

0 NO O WN -

459
821
166
90

161
35

455

451
276
853
445
844

894

283
450
895

177
825
170
156
281
299

46

823
839
454
827
293
438

849

Lily
Freya
Althea
Abigail
Macy
Erin
Lydia

Travis
Will
Bubacar
Charlotte
Naiomi

Freya

Nathan
Matthew
Caleb

Tom
Charlie
Noah
Jack
Isla
Alexa

Alex
Fraser
Ethan
Mehdi
Kian
Katie
Sophie

Paul

Watson
Lillie
Johnson
Farrer
James
Fuller
Vokes

Anderson
Firman

Turquan-Evbenata

Kelsey
Pye

McGlone

Alford
Douthwaite
Hanif

Matthews
Jones
Williamson
Ord

Coker
Reid

Hird

Allan
Marron
Ben-Tiba
Wallinger
Francis
Bannister

Emmerson

Hartlepool Athletics Club
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Jarrow & Hebburn AC
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Hartlepool Athletics Club

Durham City Harriers & AC
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
New Marske Harriers Club
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)

Derwentside AC

New Marske Harriers Club
Durham City Harriers & AC
New Marske Harriers Club

Harrogate Harriers & AC
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
North East Project
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Phoenix Flyers AC

Jarrow & Hebburn AC

Crook & Dist Sports AC
Billingham Marsh Hse H & AC
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
New Marske Harriers Club
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Birtley AC

Darlington Harriers

Jarrow & Hebburn AC

u17w
u17w
u17w
u17w
u17w
u20w
u17w

U20M
u20M
u20M
u20w
u20w

SW

SM
SM
SM

u15B
u15B
u15B
u15B
U13G
uU15G

SM

U20m
U17m
U17m
U17m
u20w
ut7w

SM

12.81
12.90
13.35
13.62
13.95
14.25
14.43

11.92
11.95
11.96
12.05
13.75

30.25

11.10
11.34
11.45

4.23.59
4.34.37
4.41.76
4.58.02
5.33.88
5.45.87

4.25.45
4.26.32
4.27.65
4.35.58
4.44.65
4.54.04
5.16.49

5.18.46



U11G 60 m

U11B 60m

U11 Mixed 150m

U13/U15 200m

U17/U20/Senior 200m

OOk WN = OOk, WN = A ON - ONOO O, WN =

OOk, WN -

163
236
270
831
93

447
817
133

833
39
845
26
860

833
39

163
831
270
851

434
448
239
58

457
159

815
846
456
286
155
65

Rosie
Mila
Florence
Isla
Fearne
Georgia
Lilly
Freya

Max
Ryan
Oliver
Ben
Akinjide

Max
Ryan
Rosie
Isla
Florence
Emily

Zain
Natasha
Tegan
Lexie
Grace
Elly

Leo
William
Saul
Akolade
Jack
Evan

Angus
Parnaby
Granger
Staley
Staveley
Robson
Bedding
Turner

Turner
Harbron
Howe
Icerton
Buluro

Turner
Harbron
Angus
Staley
Granger
Middleton

Fargin
Busby
Smith
Brown
Read
Ord

Woodthorpe
Easton
Bainbridge
Buluro
Cuthbertson
Puttick

Hartlepool Athletics Club
Aycliffe Running Club
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Hartlepool Athletics Club

Hartlepool Athletics Club
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)

Hartlepool Athletics Club
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)

Leeds City

Hartlepool Athletics Club
Richmond & Zetland Harriers
Sunderland Harriers & AC
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Hartlepool Athletics Club

Leeds City

New Marske Harriers Club
New Marske Harriers Club
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Sunderland Harriers & AC
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)

u11G
u11G
u11G
u11G
u11G
u11G
u11G
u11G

u11B
u11B
u11B
u11B
u13B

u11B
u11B
u11G
u11G
u11G
u11G

u13B
u13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
u13G

uU17M
u17M
u17M
u17M
u17M
u17M

10.04
10.18
10.40
10.57
10.61
10.87
11.12
11.31

9.18
9.38
9.93
10.48
10.64

22.80
22.83
24.70
25.39
26.40
28.40

29.53
30.00
30.36
31.38
31.65
34.05

23.87
24.07
2414
24.83
24.86
25.72



U13/U15 200mMixed

U17/U20/Senior Ladies

U17/U20/senior men

U15/U17 200m re_run

Senior M 200m

Disabled 200m

U15 300m

OOk, WN -

- A ON -

N

NO O WN - A OWON -

—_

AP WON -

449
52

282
172
179
837

821
166
598
161
436

451
276

52

179
165
837

212
895
450
283
300
294
441

894

432
75
268
278
12

William
Samuel
Whitney
Celine
Freddie
Amelia

Freya

Althea
Leoni

Macy

Milly

Travis
Will

Samuel
Freddie
Caitlin
Amelia

Rabah
Caleb
Matthew
Nathan
Justin
Robert
Tony

Freya

Louise
Lily
Sophie
Grace
Jennifer

Proudman
Thompson
Ofor
Obinna-Alo
Lloyd
Firman

Lillie
Johnson
Pye
James
Gosling

Anderson
Firman

Thompson
Lloyd
Creaby
Firman

Yousif Bkheit
Hanif
Douthwaite
Alford
Cooper
Morris

Dunn

McGlone

Taylor
Angus
Krenzler
Martindale
Iceton

Durham City Harriers & AC
Sunderland Harriers & AC
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Sunderland Harriers & AC
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)

Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Blyth Running Club

Durham City Harriers & AC
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)

Sunderland Harriers & AC
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Blyth Running Club
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)

Newham & Essex Beagles
New Marske Harriers Club
Durham City Harriers & AC
New Marske Harriers Club
Gateshead Harriers & AC
Blyth Running Club

Blyth Running Club

Derwentside AC

Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)

u15B
u15B
u15G
u15G
u15B
U15G

u17w
u17w
u20w
u17w
u20w

u20M
u20M

u15B
u15B
U15G
u15G

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

RR1

u17w
U15G
U15G
u17w
u17w

24.68
25.57
25.59
25.69
27.44
30.53

26.66
26.77
27.94
29.82
55.90

2411
2452

25.80
26.58
28.28
30.49

21.72
22.80
22.90
22.99
23.04
26.55
29.12

1.09.32

43.96
44.43
44.58
44.60
45.51



U17/U20 senior 300m

U17/Senior mixed 400m

e}

A OWON -

ONO O WN =

847

435
98

119
114

443
274
452
893
217
288
835
296

Gracie

Luke
Charlie
Jacob
Anna

Mark

Scott

Poppy Malik
Lauren
Eden
Lauren

Mia

Chloe

Duffy

Pichler
Kaye
Waterston
Dickson

Collier
Temple
Poppy Malik
Creaby
Creasey
Barrett
Liddell
Barrass

Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)

Blyth Running Club
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Sunderland Harriers & AC
Hartlepool Athletics Club

Gateshead Harriers & AC
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Notts AC

Blyth Running Club
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Blyth Running Club
Gateshead Harriers & AC
Blyth Running Club

u17w

uU17M
u20M
u17M
u20w

SM
u20M
SwW
u17w
u17w
SwW
SwW
SwW

47.83

37.65
39.15
40.00
42.88

50.84
51.09
55.92
58.39
59.39
1.02.08
1.02.75
1.05.74



